

## EXPRESSION OF INTEREST – SUBMISSION FORM FLINDERS PARK GARDEN SHED

## WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS IN WRITING TO

**Online:** portlincoln.sa.gov.au/tenders

Email: yoursay@plcc.sa.gov.au

**Post:** Manager Building and Property

City of Port Lincoln, PO Box 1787, Port Lincoln SA 5606

Hand deliver: Council Office, Level One, Civic Centre

60 Tasman Terrace, Port Lincoln

**Closing Date:** 9.00am 28 May 2024

I/We		
Address:		
Phone:		Email
I have read through Information Sheet YES $\square$ NO $\square$		
I/We are a:		
	Community Group, Sporting Club, Not-for-Profit Orga	anisation
	Commercial Operation	
Please find attached documentation to support our Expression of Interest of Leasable Property known as Flinders Park Garden Shed building located on a portion of land comprised within CT 5412/577:		
	Detailed Business Plan of your organisation, club or commercial operation and how securing a lease over the premises will assist in achieving the goals of your organisation.	
	Detailed Proposal of the proposed use of the lease area, key lease terms, proposed capital upgrades (if any) and other relevant information for Council's consideration.	
	Signature	Date

We work on Barngarla Country. The City of Port Lincoln acknowledges Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander peoples as the First Australians and their continuing connection to land, sea, culture and community. We pay respect to Elders past, present and emerging and are committed to working together on our reconciliation journey.